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Foster Lake 2010: 1000-meter Results, combined divisions
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Name

Hanson-Swaner, Ryan

Seiffert, Betsy
Lassen, Megan
Hare, Tara
Woods, Alanna
Maurer, Maureen
Young, Joni
Buck, Donna
Himstreet, Pam
Whiter, Peggy
Groesz, Jeremy
Proffitt, Jamie
Dow, Keith
Carter, Walt
Warren, Mike

Age Club-team

23
30
39
35
36
44
49
51
66
66
34
45
54
54
59

USMS/USAS ID 1000Time ws

UNAT
UNAT
OREG-0orm
OREG-coma
OREG-thb
OREG-coma
OREG-unat
OREG-cat
OREG-coma
OREG-coma
OREG-coma
OREG-coma
OREG-open
OREG-coma
OREG-coma

370F-06XTU
3908-06W0OV
370C-02KUC
370D-062JW
370T-060TY
Applied for
3707-0260B
3703-026FP
370Z-025YU
3706-025YR
3703-064FC
3706-007A2
3705-02527
3702-05XRU
370J-068KE

21:04
32:05
16:19
26:32
26:36
21:12
19:30
22:18
28:21
33:20
24:02
15:50
17:15
25:25
24:24
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Foster Lake 2010: 2000-meter Results, combined divisions
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Name
Lee, Ellen
Gustafson, Aubree
Hudson, Rachel
Brandes, Jessica
Parker, Jackie
Himstreet, Julie
Young, Susie
Schultz, Stephanie
Smidt, Cyndi
Young, Kim
Delmage, Arlene
Orner, Gayle
Schob, Laura
Budd, Elizabeth
Ziemer, Judy
Lee, Patrick
Sawyer, Ralph
Braun, Mark
Singer, Andy
Lassen, Jason
Waud, Tim
Young, Brian
Hathaway, David
Griley, John
Ramsey, Ed
Bragg, Robin
Johnson, Steve
Carew, Mike
Balser, Jerry
Radcliff, Dave

Age Club-team

28
29
25
26
32
39
40
43
40
42
47
47
51
56
65
29
37
38
37
37
43
43
49
47
54
50
62
60
66
76

USMS/USAS ID 2000Time ws

OREG-cat
OREG-0orm
OREG-unat
OREG-rac
OREG-open
OREG-ea
OREG-thb
OREG-coma
OREG-coma
OREG-coma
OREG-0orm
OREG-cbat
OREG-coma
OREG-cat
OREG-coma
UNAT
OREG-rac
OREG-0orm
OREG-coma
OREG-0orm
OREG-0orm
OREG-thb
OREG-0orm
OREG-coma
OREG-thb
OREG-open
OREG-ea
OREG-coma
UNAT
OREG-thb

370U-06E84
3701-02702
370M-06V4V
370P-05F1J
370N-0272S
Applied for
370H-026U2
370R-026G4
370E-02611
370M-026KA
370R-01Z4F
3700-026E0
379R-026DX
370Y-0267K
370F-026R8
OEVT
3700-01WO0Y
370N-067KD
3709-062ZM
370S-04F74
370N-003DK
370E-026WD
3707-0270T
370N-06DSU
370W-025Vv9
370A-0269R
3707-0264Y
370A-025XU
480A-06AMH
370X-025Vv8

32:59
35:30
41:20
41:22
39:06
37:09
33:15
35:10
40:42
41:05
32:49
50:30
40:07
40:33
56:49
32:31
34:39
35:05
40:31
50:05
33:59
40:50
31:21
40:46
38:22
50:18
32:39
38:46
48:29
35:59
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EM
2
5

12
13
7
6
3
4
10
11
1
14
8
9
15
2
5
6
10
14
4
12
1
11
8
15
3
9
13
7

Overall

5
11
24
25
16
13

6
10
20
23

4
29
17
19
30

2

8

9
18
27

7
22

1
21
14
28

3
15
26
12



Foster Lake 2010: 3 x 400 Pursuit Relay

Sx AgGp Pl Team Name
Mx  Mx 1 Kool Buds (Budd, Warren, Waud)
2 SWYMS (K Young, Singer, Sawyer)
3 Nudibranchs (Orner, Ramsey, Proffitt)
4 Beauty & the Beasts (Radcliff, Hanson-Swaner, Braun)
5 Criss Cross Racers (Mauer, Carew, Gustafson)
6 Legs Breast & Arms (J Himstreet, J Lassen, Dow)
7 H20pen (Parker, Bragg, S Young)
8 Team BS (Smidt, Balser, Schultz)
9 Water Lillies (Schob, P Himstreet, M Lassen)
Foster Lake 2010: Dog Tandem Challenge
Sx AgGp Pl Team Name Time
Mx  Mx 1 Mark Braun & Magnum 30.78
2 Mike Carew & Jada 41.03
3 Tim Waud & Missy 41.31
4 Brian Young & Rosie 42.62
5 Jeremy Groesz & Dozer 44.96
6 Ed Ramsey & Daisy 47.12
7 Tara Hare & Riley 48.03
8 Robin Bragg & Bella 53.22
9 Kim Young & Merlin 1:01.15
10 Barb Harris & Addie 1:50.79

x

Gayle Orner & Bear DNF



